GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD MEETING
May 28, 2014
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
77 West Jackson Boulevard
Lake Michigan Room, 12t Floor
Chicago, Illinois

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 28, 2014 (all times Central)

10:00 a.m.

10:05

10:15

10:25

11:45

12:15 p.m.

1:00

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:15

4:00

Convene Meeting

Introductions and Agenda Review

Welcoming Remarks
Overview and Discussion of
Draft 2015 -2019 Action Plan

e Presentation
e Discussion of Board Next Steps

Membership Term Discussion

Lunch (on your own)

Science & Information Subcommittee
Other Priority Issues for 2014-15
Public Comments

General Discussion

Next Steps and Action Items

Adjourn

Rita Cestaric
Designated Federal Officer
Great Lakes Advisory Board

David Ullrich, Chair
Patty Birkholz, Vice Chair

Cameron Davis
Senior Advisor to the Administrator
Cameron Davis

David Ullrich

Cameron Davis

David Ullrich

David Ullrich

Registered Speakers

David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz

Rita Cestaric



