## GREAT LAKES ADVISORY BOARD MEETING May 28, 2014 U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 77 West Jackson Boulevard Lake Michigan Room, 12<sup>th</sup> Floor Chicago, Illinois

## AGENDA

## Wednesday, May 28, 2014 (all times Central)

10:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting	Rita Cestaric Designated Federal Officer Great Lakes Advisory Board
10:05	Introductions and Agenda Review	David Ullrich, <i>Chair</i> Patty Birkholz, <i>Vice Chair</i>
10:15	Welcoming Remarks	Cameron Davis Senior Advisor to the Administrator
10:25	Overview and Discussion of Draft 2015 -2019 Action Plan	
	Presentation	Cameron Davis
	• Discussion of Board Next Steps	David Ullrich
11:45	Membership Term Discussion	Cameron Davis
12:15 p.m.	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00	Science & Information Subcommittee	David Ullrich
2:00	Other Priority Issues for 2014-15	David Ullrich
2:45	Public Comments	Registered Speakers
3:00	General Discussion	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
3:15	Next Steps and Action Items	David Ullrich & Patty Birkholz
4:00	Adjourn	Rita Cestaric